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2017 A3 Performance Invitational

Results - Sat Finals

 
Event 25  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
San Diego State University JR1 Kelch, Rachael 2:00.06 322:02.65

29.9930.4630.8528.76

San Diego State University FR2 Haugen, Gianna 2:00.30 282:04.64
31.0930.5930.0928.53

Fresno Pacific University JR3 Melnikova, Olga 2:03.56 272:03.28
31.7631.8931.1428.77

UC San Diego SR4 Rodman, Alexandra 2:03.66 262:03.12
32.6132.1230.7028.23

UC San Diego FR5 Meier, Charlie 2:03.93 252:06.09
31.6032.0531.4228.86

San Diego State University SO6 Carter, Natalie 2:05.46 242:04.90
32.7932.0731.8328.77

Fresno Pacific University FR7 Hayzlett, Shelbi 2:05.59 232:06.34
32.4532.5331.6328.98

San Diego State University FR8 Ferrin, Elliyana 2:07.47 222:05.52
33.3733.4931.8028.81

B - Final
Azusa Pacific University JR9 Wiet, Abigail 2:04.07 202:06.98

30.9432.1431.6729.32

San Diego State University SR10 Clayfield, Alexa 2:05.17 172:06.43
33.5532.7930.7128.12

Loyola Marymount University JR11 Chopp, Abby 2:05.28 162:08.38
30.9031.6032.2630.52

San Diego State University SO12 Henson, Kassidy 2:05.98 152:07.13
32.3332.7631.6929.20

Cal State Univ East Bay JR13 McDonnell, Miranda 2:07.87 142:07.45
33.2032.5932.0330.05

Pepperdine University14 Ishikawa, Trinity 2:08.44 132:08.13
33.4732.8332.0130.13

University of San Diego JR15 Clancy, Marykate 2:10.36 122:08.20
33.6733.9732.4530.27

UC San Diego FR16 Brown, Gabbie 2:10.87 112:09.01
34.2234.2832.0330.34

C - Final
University of San Diego SO17 Terranova, Sam 2:08.83 92:10.43

33.4133.1432.3829.90

University of San Diego JR18 Kuznetsova, Liza 2:09.82 72:10.23
32.4833.9132.8830.55

University of San Diego FR19 Doherty, Taylor 2:09.87 62:10.76
33.4434.0832.9429.41

Pepperdine University FR20 Minor, Megan 2:09.90 52:11.49
33.1633.3732.5530.82

Pepperdine University21 Matheson, Nicole 2:10.32 42:10.68
33.0433.4532.8331.00

Loyola Marymount University FR22 Hixon, Audrey 2:10.75 32:10.85
33.5833.4933.0730.61

Loyola Marymount University SO23 Carufel, Gabby 2:11.11 22:11.27
34.2734.7932.0629.99

UC San Diego SR24 Fosmire, Holly 2:11.94 12:11.28
34.0734.0632.9330.88
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D - Final ...   (Event 25  Women 200 Yard Backstroke)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

D - Final
UC San Diego FR25 Ikeda, Kierstin 2:08.19  2:12.31

33.6833.5131.4429.56

Loyola Marymount University SO26 Anderson, Taylor 2:09.12  2:11.55
32.9533.2532.5330.39

Fresno Pacific University SO27 Allen, Leah 2:09.82  2:11.70
33.6833.5732.5030.07

Cal State Univ East Bay FR28 Roepke, Tatum 2:10.34  2:12.97
33.5433.8632.8530.09

Pepperdine University29 Westlake, Kate 2:11.13  2:14.66
34.5033.8232.6430.17

Pepperdine University30 Slater, Sammie 2:11.88  2:13.01
33.8934.2233.7829.99

Cal State Univ East Bay JR31 Weight, Ryleigh 2:12.88  2:11.86
34.4934.3233.1530.92

Fresno Pacific University FR32 Geiger, Lauren 2:17.86  2:13.72
35.8835.9434.4631.58

 
Event 26  Men 200 Yard Backstroke

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
UC San Diego FR1 James, Tyler 1:48.05 321:50.68

27.4627.7527.6125.23

Fresno Pacific University SO2 Averchenko, Aleksei 1:48.49 281:54.88
27.2228.6827.6124.98

Fresno Pacific University JR3 Jones, Kyle 1:54.43 271:55.38
30.4829.4928.1126.35

UC San Diego SO4 Fordham, Derek 1:55.95 261:58.38
29.9029.9729.3726.71

Fresno Pacific University JR5 Peden, Bryce 1:58.26 251:59.48
30.5030.4229.6427.70

Fresno Pacific University SO6 Loew-Garrelts, Dakota 1:58.81 241:59.79
31.1930.8029.5627.26

Fresno Pacific University SR--- Sugimoto, Kyle DQ  2:00.85
29.8931.0730.7427.86

B - Final
UC San Diego SO--- Brower, Ian X1:52.74  1:56.09

28.0828.8328.7927.04

UC San Diego FR--- Reuter, Zack X1:53.02  1:53.84
28.8628.7728.3227.07

 
Event 27  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

San Diego State University SO1 Meyer, McKenna 16:35.87 3210:14.04
30.39 30.0830.0830.0530.4030.0729.7427.25

30.5230.04 30.30 30.23 30.29 30.32 30.33 30.28

30.4430.20 30.47 30.26 29.94 30.43 30.50 30.55

30.1130.56 30.69 30.65 31.02 31.02 30.56 29.70 28.40

Fresno Pacific University SO2 Fornshell, Laura 16:41.61 2810:19.88
30.50 30.4730.4430.5330.5030.4130.2327.86

30.6130.54 30.68 30.50 30.42 30.51 30.57 30.69

30.4630.40 30.48 30.38 30.19 30.56 30.32 30.64

30.3830.50 30.50 30.68 30.45 30.65 30.41 30.27 28.88
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(Event 27  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

UC San Diego JR3 Eickert, Reagan 17:02.53 2710:40.09
31.17 30.9931.2631.5931.4630.8431.5029.29

31.1730.93 31.12 31.13 31.07 31.10 31.13 31.22

31.0831.26 31.36 31.17 31.02 30.99 31.00 31.17

29.9931.33 31.14 31.02 31.18 31.06 31.08 30.16 29.55

UC San Diego SO4 Ritchey, Kaitlyn 17:05.21 2610:27.45
31.10 31.0631.0930.9830.9730.7730.3928.52

31.2831.23 30.91 31.23 31.30 31.21 31.29 31.28

31.4931.15 31.31 31.03 31.23 31.05 31.16 31.35

31.3231.19 31.63 31.43 31.79 31.20 31.28 31.36 29.63

Azusa Pacific University SR5 Miler, Tamara 17:05.33 2510:30.00
30.88 31.1630.9330.9131.1330.9430.8428.98

31.1231.16 31.04 31.22 31.06 31.03 31.08 31.21

31.2931.24 31.13 31.15 31.29 31.12 31.22 31.31

31.1631.25 31.39 31.43 31.54 31.42 31.39 31.40 29.91

University of San Diego FR6 Luckenbach, Anna 17:10.12 2410:28.55
31.16 31.3031.0531.1731.1431.2130.5628.69

31.4231.30 31.16 31.11 31.25 31.44 31.37 31.51

31.3231.50 31.58 31.39 31.55 31.08 31.22 31.52

31.5531.38 31.36 31.54 31.56 31.32 31.62 31.60 30.19

Fresno Pacific University SR7 Freeman, Hannah 17:11.08 2310:58.27
31.23 31.4131.4631.3131.5831.3131.2628.72

31.2931.26 31.36 31.06 31.34 31.57 31.46 31.43

31.3831.41 31.50 31.42 31.46 31.13 31.40 31.25

31.3331.58 31.26 31.32 31.41 31.37 31.07 31.29 30.45

Azusa Pacific University SR8 Santa Ana, Rosalee Mira 17:18.27 2210:14.40
30.97 31.2530.9530.8830.9530.6630.5628.43

31.7031.44 31.50 31.28 31.11 31.25 31.45 31.63

32.2031.70 31.73 31.76 32.05 31.26 31.60 32.09

31.9232.50 32.20 31.90 32.04 32.27 32.03 32.43 30.58

University of San Diego JR9 Briggs, Mackenna 17:19.44 2010:45.16
31.70 31.7831.5231.8431.7131.6130.9628.46

31.5631.72 31.84 31.39 31.50 31.65 31.72 31.74

31.7931.64 31.61 31.67 31.85 31.52 31.58 31.66

31.4631.57 31.86 31.78 31.64 31.68 31.57 31.68 30.18

UC San Diego SO10 Brotherton, Casey 17:30.47 1710:37.62
31.70 31.6631.5431.6031.6231.4531.2129.15

31.9631.88 31.92 31.72 31.90 31.86 31.99 31.90

32.0731.96 32.01 32.10 32.10 32.27 32.19 32.34

31.7032.36 32.37 32.34 32.32 32.07 32.32 32.02 30.87

Fresno Pacific University SR11 Cooper, Kaylee 17:33.63 1610:38.17
31.89 31.9531.9832.0432.0731.7831.1628.98

32.4432.05 32.17 32.26 32.37 32.07 32.35 32.27

32.3632.25 32.04 32.29 32.16 32.31 32.03 32.11

31.2132.30 32.33 32.13 32.11 31.94 32.03 31.88 30.32

San Diego State University SR12 Casper, Cori 17:36.37 1510:40.99
31.40 31.5331.2931.3731.6231.6231.1628.60

31.8331.40 31.63 31.19 31.45 31.38 31.61 31.65

32.7531.80 31.45 32.23 31.88 36.11 33.58 33.09

32.4432.89 33.06 32.55 32.58 32.59 32.54 32.36 31.74

University of San Diego JR13 Kuznetsova, Liza 17:36.97 1410:56.77
32.68 32.3432.6432.5732.7032.9132.3529.32

32.5232.50 32.16 32.31 32.56 32.18 32.22 32.24

31.7132.11 31.84 32.13 31.99 32.50 32.03 32.29

31.0132.09 31.88 31.91 31.75 32.03 31.55 31.52 30.43
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(Event 27  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Cal State Univ East Bay FR14 Wayment, Peyton 17:41.20 1310:43.96
32.15 32.5831.7331.5431.7531.5931.0929.06

32.5632.50 32.52 32.64 32.09 32.46 32.18 32.07

32.5932.67 32.20 32.48 32.75 32.54 32.35 32.33

32.1732.63 32.32 32.38 32.63 32.87 32.64 32.89 30.25

University of San Diego SO15 Terranova, Sam 17:41.48 1210:43.80
32.13 32.3832.9532.7532.8332.6231.8629.81

32.5232.37 32.16 32.41 32.49 32.49 31.86 32.44

31.6132.42 32.24 32.13 32.29 32.43 32.40 31.55

32.1631.84 32.51 31.79 31.86 31.97 31.90 32.56 31.75

Fresno Pacific University SO16 Anderson, Sarah 17:50.40 1110:59.26
32.75 32.5632.5032.7032.7932.7932.5329.85

32.6832.39 32.92 32.74 32.43 32.42 32.56 32.78

32.2332.52 32.87 32.77 32.82 32.84 32.82 32.16

32.4532.38 32.14 32.29 32.27 32.60 32.43 32.31 31.11

Loyola Marymount University SO17 Kozlowski, Lanna 17:58.61 910:49.55
32.26 32.6032.3731.9331.9831.6730.9428.80

32.8632.86 32.82 32.83 33.03 33.04 32.99 32.98

33.1433.03 33.08 32.82 32.52 35.14 33.05 32.73

33.1733.06 33.03 32.94 33.05 33.32 33.13 33.01 32.43

Loyola Marymount University JR18 Reilly, Keara 18:04.41 711:06.90
33.17 33.2532.8432.8132.7331.9231.5129.15

33.3833.35 33.41 33.69 33.30 33.37 33.28 33.63

32.9533.45 33.06 33.11 32.82 32.99 33.19 33.06

32.6133.19 33.06 33.11 33.11 33.07 32.85 32.69 31.30

San Diego State University JR19 Stahlak, Anna 18:14.12 611:00.49
32.52 32.9132.8232.8832.5031.9531.5829.19

33.5632.70 32.95 33.01 33.07 33.20 32.96 33.36

33.8833.46 33.48 33.39 33.20 33.65 33.71 33.63

33.9134.03 33.94 33.84 34.00 34.09 34.02 33.95 32.78

San Diego State University FR20 Odabasi, Zeynep 18:18.88 511:24.04
33.28 33.2132.8632.7932.7332.9732.4429.34

33.7533.41 33.11 33.15 33.29 33.51 33.20 33.46

33.8133.64 33.52 33.83 33.89 33.91 33.56 33.83

33.0833.98 34.07 33.95 33.86 33.87 34.05 34.39 31.14

Azusa Pacific University JR21 Bertrand, Makenna 18:26.06 411:45.00
33.55 33.3433.2533.2233.3533.2932.3429.99

34.1033.68 33.29 33.71 33.45 33.57 33.61 33.68

33.9833.58 33.89 33.78 33.99 33.57 33.74 33.68

33.9733.98 33.97 34.19 33.57 33.84 34.05 33.75 33.11

Cal State Univ East Bay SO22 Chase, Madison 19:31.20 311:27.83
35.23 35.4234.7034.2434.0733.6432.6329.60

36.1834.89 35.50 35.70 35.69 34.98 37.27 35.66

36.4936.34 36.34 36.11 36.54 36.43 36.54 37.20

35.6236.24 36.64 36.52 36.10 35.83 36.47 36.04 34.35

UC San Diego SR--- Hamza, Haley X17:17.65  10:40.97
31.86 31.9231.6431.6231.8331.8531.1028.45

31.7731.71 31.49 31.64 31.71 31.62 32.08 31.85

31.2331.54 31.58 31.53 31.65 31.24 31.71 31.73

31.6931.57 31.57 31.56 31.35 31.46 31.59 31.56 28.95

Fresno Pacific University SO--- Allen, Leah X17:44.64  11:08.36
32.24 32.3131.9032.1431.7531.1930.2527.77

32.8132.28 32.50 32.08 32.12 32.25 32.51 32.51

32.5332.27 32.91 32.45 32.87 32.60 32.55 32.51

32.1333.19 33.64 33.22 33.15 33.27 33.21 32.91 30.62
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(Event 27  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

San Diego State University SO--- Henson, Kassidy X17:59.19  NT
30.90 30.9130.7130.7930.4630.0930.2927.68

31.8331.13 30.97 30.89 30.91 31.44 31.25 31.59

32.5531.43 31.48 31.07 30.02 18.37 1:28.02 32.63

31.9132.95 33.13 32.59 32.64 32.60 32.57 32.27 31.12

Fresno Pacific University FR--- Coddington, Morgan X18:13.39  11:05.10
33.26 33.0233.0033.3633.7132.8932.0428.89

33.3932.92 32.91 32.75 33.02 32.83 33.08 33.42

33.6533.48 33.91 33.34 33.64 33.49 33.80 33.28

33.2833.59 33.89 33.53 33.61 33.82 33.72 33.63 31.24

Fresno Pacific University SR--- Anderson, Rhoda X18:32.12  11:36.26
34.07 33.6733.7733.8333.6333.2932.5029.93

33.9733.79 34.10 33.98 34.08 34.23 33.57 34.45

33.3834.75 34.00 33.80 33.54 34.02 34.84 33.08

33.3233.90 34.16 33.82 34.36 34.05 33.57 33.86 32.81

Pepperdine University FR--- McCarthy, Khloe X18:46.76  12:07.27
32.57 32.7232.3032.2132.2431.8131.1628.32

33.1032.57 33.01 32.92 32.75 32.78 32.95 32.94

36.6633.45 33.67 33.38 31.99 51.87 36.29 36.29

33.7135.74 36.02 36.36 35.87 35.86 35.23 34.85 33.17

 
Event 28  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
San Diego State University SO1 Thormalm, Alma 50.52 3250.94

26.1724.35

University of San Diego JR2 Taylor, Dani 50.61 2850.86
25.6324.98

Cal State Univ East Bay SR3 McClure, Morgan 51.07 2751.91
26.1824.89

San Diego State University SO4 Wilson, Peyton 51.26 2651.57
26.6224.64

Azusa Pacific University JR5 Poo Cheong, Elodie 51.54 2551.99
26.5924.95

University of San Diego FR6 Evans, Kailyn 51.89 2451.59
27.1024.79

UC San Diego FR7 Franke, Ciara 51.98 2351.49
26.7725.21

UC San Diego SR--- Murphy, Haley X51.49  51.71
26.8224.67

B - Final
University of San Diego JR9 Hubel, Alex 51.50 2052.23

26.5324.97

Fresno Pacific University SR10 Woo, Samantha 51.71 1752.12
26.6125.10

Cal State Univ East Bay11 Klinger, Allie 52.10 1652.39
27.2324.87

UC San Diego SO*12 Miles, Brooke 52.67 14 . 5052.47
27.4125.26

University of San Diego JR*12 Briggs, Mackenna 52.67 14 . 5052.71
27.4225.25

Loyola Marymount University JR14 Willis, Isabel 52.80 1352.81
27.6225.18
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B - Final ...   (Event 28  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Pepperdine University15 Griffin, Amy 52.94 1252.90
27.2225.72

Loyola Marymount University SO16 Eichelberger, Alyce-faye*** 53.02 1152.74
27.9825.04

C - Final
UC San Diego SO17 Gocke, Alayna 51.57 953.51

26.6224.95

Fresno Pacific University SR18 Hynes, Olivia 53.04 753.59
27.6025.44

San Diego State University FR19 Candelot Roman, Ana 53.22 653.28
27.6925.53

Pepperdine University SO20 Boone, Caroline 53.23 553.43
27.8025.43

Loyola Marymount University FR21 Stack, Farah 53.34 453.41
27.6525.69

Fresno Pacific University SO22 Go, Meghan 53.41 353.23
28.0725.34

Cal State Univ East Bay SR23 Parker, Shelby 53.65 253.49
27.9925.66

University of San Diego FR24 Hornbuckle, Alyssa 53.82 153.71
27.9525.87

D - Final
Azusa Pacific University SR25 Darnall, Alyse 53.40  53.77

27.5725.83

Azusa Pacific University SR26 Van Hofwegen, Angel 53.63  54.08
27.3826.25

Loyola Marymount University FR27 Gasiorowski, Anna 53.88  53.91
28.1125.77

Pepperdine University28 Jung, Cybele 53.93  54.26
28.0725.86

University of San Diego FR29 Wong, Sydney 54.26  54.13
28.1826.08

Loyola Marymount University SO*30 Morlock, Natalie 54.28  53.84
28.0426.24

Loyola Marymount University FR*30 Ryan, Caitlin 54.28  53.77
27.9226.36

University of San Diego FR32 Luckenbach, Anna 56.48  54.11
28.6827.80

 
Event 29  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Fresno Pacific University SO1 Belolipetskiy, Dmitry*** 45.19 3245.39

23.6921.50

UC San Diego SO2 Farmer, Sawyer 46.02 2845.93
24.2321.79

UC San Diego SR3 Lee, Hoon 46.39 2746.28
24.1122.28

UC San Diego JR4 Knox, Will 46.44 2647.12
23.9122.53

UC San Diego JR5 Lee, Justin 46.49 2546.23
24.5721.92

UC San Diego SO6 Huynh, Tin 46.69 2447.24
24.5022.19
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A - Final ...   (Event 29  Men 100 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

UC San Diego SO7 Brower, Ian 47.43 2347.45
24.9222.51

UC San Diego SR8 Takeda, Austin 47.60 2247.19
24.9322.67

B - Final
Fresno Pacific University SR9 Barisic, Luka 47.56 2047.55

24.9322.63

Fresno Pacific University SO10 Choy, Derek 47.94 1748.35
24.7023.24

Fresno Pacific University JR11 Hussain, Austin 48.00 1647.94
24.4823.52

Fresno Pacific University JR12 Peltzer, Zach 48.02 1548.04
25.1522.87

Fresno Pacific University SR13 McGough, Caleb 48.14 1454.52
24.9923.15

Fresno Pacific University SO14 Nabors, Seth 48.34 1348.40
25.1923.15

 
Event 30  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

UC San Diego SO1 Spitser, Jack 15:45.43 32NT
29.10 29.3529.1329.1428.9528.5528.1225.29

28.8529.14 29.18 29.03 29.07 28.96 28.72 28.78

28.6328.69 28.62 28.55 28.33 28.85 28.77 28.72

28.6128.76 28.88 28.49 28.70 28.49 28.73 28.64 27.61

UC San Diego JR2 Ortiz, Alejandro 15:59.96 289:50.13
28.55 28.6628.5228.3028.1927.7527.1624.56

29.2729.01 29.02 29.05 29.25 29.55 29.54 29.42

29.5629.33 29.35 29.75 29.85 29.89 29.88 29.74

29.1930.19 30.21 29.63 29.88 30.13 29.49 29.53 28.56

Fresno Pacific University SR3 Chiodo, Michael 16:07.78 2710:20.73
29.30 29.6329.4229.3428.7528.8227.9925.79

29.9329.43 29.50 29.51 29.78 29.74 29.75 29.84

30.0029.49 29.36 29.38 29.12 29.66 29.20 29.66

29.6529.43 29.86 29.60 29.72 30.03 29.49 29.62 27.99

Fresno Pacific University SO4 Bruner, Nathan 16:12.25 2610:33.60
29.85 29.8029.9629.6029.7329.6829.0026.49

29.6629.57 29.41 29.75 29.92 29.86 29.68 29.54

29.7929.78 29.67 29.50 29.71 29.72 29.70 29.43

28.4729.86 29.54 29.78 29.91 29.45 29.93 29.48 27.03

Fresno Pacific University JR5 Johnston, Zack 16:33.17 2510:08.40
30.39 30.1330.0429.8529.8529.5528.9226.40

30.4330.29 30.34 30.13 30.03 30.47 30.48 30.65

30.6830.50 30.62 30.46 30.40 30.51 30.32 30.70

29.7630.64 30.74 30.21 30.52 30.29 30.32 29.82 28.73

Fresno Pacific University SR--- Moore, Collin X16:11.07  10:04.19
29.59 29.6629.5229.5929.2029.1228.3726.26

29.7129.68 30.03 30.15 29.95 30.01 29.73 29.45

29.4329.82 29.69 29.69 29.65 29.55 29.63 29.39

28.9229.41 29.82 29.59 30.29 29.81 29.81 29.75 26.80
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Event 31  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Cal State Univ East Bay SR1 Beaty, Claire 2:12.50 322:13.07

34.8734.3233.1830.13

Fresno Pacific University SR2 Belova, Daria 2:13.49 282:14.22
35.0533.6433.8730.93

Fresno Pacific University FR3 Tovstogan, Olga 2:14.93 272:14.73
36.2034.8033.4130.52

UC San Diego JR4 Maxfield, Lily 2:16.88 262:22.06
36.1135.5534.5130.71

San Diego State University SO5 McKennan, Morganne 2:17.87 252:17.77
36.7536.2834.4630.38

San Diego State University FR6 Tam, Larisa 2:19.65 242:21.35
37.6936.7834.7130.47

UC San Diego FR7 Murphy, Gracie 2:21.61 232:21.33
37.0536.6536.1331.78

UC San Diego FR--- Taylor, Rachel X2:15.11  2:14.22
35.6135.2934.1530.06

B - Final
San Diego State University SO9 Delany, Caitlin 2:16.52 202:22.73

34.8335.3735.5130.81

San Diego State University FR10 Thormalm, Klara 2:17.75 172:23.66
36.1835.9535.0730.55

UC San Diego JR11 Miller, Lindsey 2:22.83 162:24.21
37.5737.3135.7232.23

University of San Diego FR12 Evans, Kailyn 2:22.88 152:23.78
37.7336.9036.5231.73

Pepperdine University JR13 Stigers, Lauren 2:27.14 142:28.01
38.8238.6637.3832.28

Fresno Pacific University SO14 Ortega, Cookie 2:27.39 132:27.77
38.3738.2437.7333.05

University of San Diego JR15 Andrade, Allie 2:28.34 122:28.94
38.0738.8238.1933.26

Cal State Univ East Bay JR16 Carpenter, Laurel 2:28.38 112:27.27
39.0838.2237.2833.80

C - Final
Cal State Univ East Bay JR17 Gomez, Rita 2:27.10 92:28.97

38.1438.0737.3033.59

Pepperdine University SO18 Henley, Megan 2:27.24 72:29.58
38.2138.5937.4732.97

UC San Diego SR19 King, Morgan 2:27.89 62:30.81
39.4338.4636.6733.33

Pepperdine University SO20 Allard, Lauren 2:28.13 52:29.09
39.4438.6137.2332.85

Loyola Marymount University JR21 Schell, Mary 2:29.78 42:31.13
39.1138.2738.0834.32

Cal State Univ East Bay SR22 Breakfield, Jensyn 2:30.45 32:29.66
38.9638.6638.2734.56

Pepperdine University FR23 Riekhof, Anna 2:31.01 22:30.65
39.9538.1038.4434.52

Fresno Pacific University SR24 Anderson, Rhoda 2:31.08 12:29.26
39.7538.8237.9034.61
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D - Final ...   (Event 31  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

D - Final
Fresno Pacific University JR25 Dvariskyte, Gabriele 2:30.75  2:31.59

39.4839.5738.2833.42

Fresno Pacific University JR26 Cablao, Hailey 2:30.85  2:31.40
39.5539.9338.2433.13

University of San Diego SO27 Saladino, Nicole 2:31.61  2:32.94
39.5639.4338.5634.06

Pepperdine University SO28 Chan, Juju 2:33.09  2:36.87
40.6640.9938.2733.17

Loyola Marymount University SO29 Chan, Christine 2:35.25  2:37.85
40.0140.3239.7735.15

Pepperdine University30 Jung, Cybele 2:43.35  3:05.08
41.9342.5442.9935.89

 
Event 32  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Fresno Pacific University SR1 Shcherbakov, Maksim 2:02.14 322:03.38

33.0031.5330.3527.26

UC San Diego SR2 Tanizaki-Hudson, Derek 2:06.31 282:07.17
32.7733.4831.8228.24

Fresno Pacific University JR3 Misquito, Matheus*** 2:07.39 272:08.29
34.8033.0431.5528.00

UC San Diego SO4 Moyles, John 2:07.53 262:08.28
33.2433.2832.6428.37

UC San Diego SO--- Fordham, Derek X2:15.90  2:13.10
35.0835.3734.5330.92

 
Event 33  Women 200 Yard Butterfly

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
San Diego State University SR1 Berggren, Frida 1:59.32 322:02.33

31.1030.8930.5526.78

San Diego State University JR2 Kelch, Rachael 2:01.78 282:03.04
32.1731.5830.5127.52

University of San Diego JR3 Hubel, Alex 2:01.91 272:03.42
32.3431.9830.7526.84

San Diego State University SO4 Vincent, Courtney 2:03.38 262:02.79
33.0932.1130.9127.27

Fresno Pacific University SR5 Basra, Bavi 2:04.44 252:06.72
32.5731.8431.5628.47

UC San Diego JR6 Sumrow, Amanda 2:05.23 242:07.21
33.6232.6431.1027.87

UC San Diego FR7 Clark, Lindsay 2:05.91 232:06.04
34.2633.0531.3527.25

San Diego State University SR8 Harrison, Summer 2:07.51 222:03.08
35.8333.1531.5227.01

B - Final
San Diego State University FR9 Howard, Ava 2:05.59 202:09.16

34.6732.3831.3627.18

University of San Diego JR10 Taylor, Dani 2:07.32 172:07.79
33.2232.8232.4428.84

Azusa Pacific University FR11 Rigsby, Emily 2:07.73 162:08.02
34.5133.9531.7827.49
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B - Final ...   (Event 33  Women 200 Yard Butterfly)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

UC San Diego FR12 Mendez, Alyson 2:07.97 152:09.66
34.5533.7831.7527.89

University of San Diego FR13 Murdoch, Maeve 2:09.19 142:09.59
33.7333.8333.0928.54

Pepperdine University SO14 Sneden, Julia 2:09.47 132:09.75
35.3933.9232.0628.10

Cal State Univ East Bay SR15 Faulkner, Madison 2:10.57 122:09.73
34.7733.2833.2629.26

University of San Diego JR16 Clancy, Marykate 2:12.87 112:09.83
35.3934.6733.1229.69

C - Final
Loyola Marymount University SO17 Nielsen, Olivia 2:10.30 92:11.16

35.1334.2532.5328.39

Cal State Univ East Bay SO18 Zukeran, Victoria 2:10.52 72:10.87
34.9633.2033.2429.12

Pepperdine University19 Thomas, Megan 2:10.93 62:12.81
33.4934.5033.7529.19

Cal State Univ East Bay SR20 Cocker, Liz 2:11.22 52:13.73
35.0034.1832.9329.11

Loyola Marymount University FR21 Pajunen, Taylor 2:11.40 42:12.50
34.6033.9833.1929.63

UC San Diego SO22 Reynolds, Sophia 2:11.53 32:15.28
35.7533.8532.8329.10

UC San Diego JR23 Lambert, Emily 2:11.56 22:11.42
35.3334.5533.0128.67

Fresno Pacific University SO24 Wyse, Lily*** 2:12.90 12:14.42
35.2434.2733.7029.69

D - Final
Cal State Univ East Bay FR25 Moufarrej, Sofia 2:11.58  2:16.52

35.4833.6632.9529.49

UC San Diego SO26 Barroso, Anissa 2:14.17  2:18.33
36.7435.2333.5128.69

Pepperdine University SO27 Eckhard, Joie 2:14.75  2:16.06
36.1635.1233.3730.10

Pepperdine University FR28 Gautreau, Brooke 2:15.25  2:15.53
35.1934.9534.3730.74

Azusa Pacific University SO29 Escalante, Samantha 2:16.77  2:17.09
36.4235.5234.1030.73

Loyola Marymount University SR30 Lipkowitz, Maddie 2:19.44  2:21.24
37.2036.8534.9030.49

Fresno Pacific University FR31 Navarrete, Genesis 2:21.04  2:25.84
38.7436.8035.2630.24

Loyola Marymount University JR32 Kim, Savanna 2:28.01  2:28.90
40.5240.3636.2930.84

 
Event 34  Men 200 Yard Butterfly

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
UC San Diego SR1 Fink, Kevin 1:50.06 321:50.08

29.4928.3327.4924.75

UC San Diego JR2 Tse, Garrett 1:50.52 281:51.50
29.0228.8828.3824.24

Fresno Pacific University SR3 Moore, Collin 1:51.97 271:51.55
29.3429.1428.4925.00
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A - Final ...   (Event 34  Men 200 Yard Butterfly)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

UC San Diego SO4 Gilchrist, Alexander 1:52.18 261:52.50
30.1429.3728.2624.41

UC San Diego FR--- Reuter, Zack X1:55.00  1:54.47
30.1029.8329.4825.59

UC San Diego JR--- Ortiz, Alejandro X1:55.69  1:53.64
31.0630.7028.6225.31

UC San Diego JR--- Knox, Will X1:56.83  1:54.98
31.6330.6929.5724.94

 
Event 35  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 San Diego State University 3:25.00 643:24.00
1) Thormalm, Klara FR 2) Wilson, Peyton SO 3) Thormalm, Alma SO 4) Harrison, Summer SR

24.58 51.8349.9623.7550.9424.1852.2724.77

    A2 University of San Diego 3:25.30 563:30.84
1) Taylor, Dani JR 2) Briggs, Mackenna JR 3) Hubel, Alex JR 4) Evans, Kailyn FR

24.33 51.0251.3924.4351.6724.4351.2225.28

    A3 UC San Diego 3:25.68 543:24.55
1) Franke, Ciara FR 2) Gocke, Alayna SO 3) Eickert, Reagan JR 4) Murphy, Haley SR

23.93 50.7651.5424.7151.7824.5051.6024.94

    A4 Fresno Pacific University 3:27.72 523:25.50
1) Woo, Samantha SR 2) Hynes, Olivia SR 3) Go, Meghan SO 4) Fornshell, Laura SO

24.44 51.0752.4524.9452.1124.5852.0925.02

    A5 Cal State Univ East Bay 3:29.76 503:28.11
1) Klinger, Allie 2) McClure, Morgan SR 3) Parker, Shelby SR 4) Kearns, Kali SR

25.72 53.4852.7124.8650.6324.4952.9425.31

    A6 Loyola Marymount University 3:31.66 483:35.43
1) Anderson, Taylor SO 2) Willis, Isabel JR 3) Stack, Farah FR 4) Eichelberger, Alyce-faye*** SO

24.70 52.6353.3925.5552.8724.9952.7725.56

    A7 Azusa Pacific University 3:31.98 463:33.11
1) Poo Cheong, Elodie JR 2) Darnall, Alyse SR 3) Wiet, Abigail JR 4) Santa Ana, Rosalee Mira SR

25.08 52.6053.4725.7353.3025.1552.6125.41

    A8 Pepperdine University 3:35.39 443:39.55
1) Boone, Caroline SO 2) King, Jessica SO 3) Ishikawa, Trinity 4) Griffin, Amy

24.74 53.3554.8726.1553.8925.4953.2825.50

    B--- San Diego State University x3:27.82  3:30.00
1) Meyer, McKenna SO 2) Berggren, Frida SR 3) Ferrin, Elliyana FR 4) Clayfield, Alexa SR

24.66 53.2452.9225.2050.7324.6150.9324.73

    D--- San Diego State University x3:31.68  NT
1) Stahlak, Anna JR 2) Carter, Natalie SO 3) Haugen, Gianna FR 4) Tam, Larisa FR

24.89 53.1252.8225.3152.5625.0853.1825.93

    B--- UC San Diego x3:31.92  NT
1) Sin, Stephanie SR 2) Sumrow, Amanda JR 3) Mendez, Alyson FR 4) Miles, Brooke SO

25.11 53.1953.6425.5452.1725.3452.9225.71

    C--- San Diego State University x3:32.62  3:32.00
1) Vincent, Courtney SO 2) Candelot Roman, Ana FR 3) Howard, Ava FR 4) Henson, Kassidy SO

25.00 52.5352.1024.5754.3626.3053.6326.19

    E--- San Diego State University x3:34.37  NT
1) Kelch, Rachael JR 2) Odabasi, Zeynep FR 3) Casper, Cori SR 4) Delany, Caitlin SO

25.59 53.2552.9625.4953.9225.7254.2426.34

    C--- UC San Diego x3:34.55  NT
1) Meier, Charlie FR 2) Clark, Lindsay FR 3) Murphy, Gracie FR 4) Ritchey, Kaitlyn SO

26.03 54.2752.5325.0654.8725.9452.8825.43
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(Event 35  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    B--- Fresno Pacific University x3:35.89  NT
1) Tovstogan, Olga FR 2) Cooper, Kaylee SR 3) Coddington, Morgan FR 4) Navarrete, Genesis FR

25.88 54.3954.0925.5654.2226.3653.1925.68

    C--- Cal State Univ East Bay x3:36.35  3:40.11
1) Zhang, Yingfei SR 2) Beaty, Claire SR 3) Cocker, Liz SR 4) Weight, Ryleigh JR

26.28 54.9253.6525.5253.0325.2854.7525.79

    D--- UC San Diego x3:36.77  NT
1) Ikeda, Kierstin FR 2) Brotherton, Casey SO 3) Rios, Amanda SO 4) Hamza, Haley SR

25.44 53.0854.0725.0755.6226.6854.0026.14

    B--- University of San Diego x3:36.81  3:41.00
1) Haitz, Alex FR 2) Hornbuckle, Alyssa FR 3) Luckenbach, Anna FR 4) Parker, Julieyanna SO

25.51 53.4154.9426.8253.8325.7154.6326.12

    B--- Cal State Univ East Bay x3:37.41  3:38.11
1) Roepke, Tatum FR 2) Mitchell, Abby SO 3) Monteon, Jande JR 4) Augustain, Serene FR

25.64 54.1254.1026.0754.1625.5355.0325.87

    C--- Fresno Pacific University x3:37.48  NT
1) Anderson, Sarah SO 2) Allen, Leah SO 3) Hayzlett, Shelbi FR 4) Melnikova, Olga JR

25.63 53.7853.6825.6355.2926.5254.7326.72

    B--- Loyola Marymount University x3:37.87  3:39.20
1) Abbott, Marley JR 2) Gasiorowski, Anna FR 3) Ryan, Caitlin FR 4) Morlock, Natalie SO

26.04 54.1254.0826.1454.7025.9154.9725.93

    C--- Azusa Pacific University x3:37.88  3:42.67
1) Wasko, Rachel JR 2) Johnson, Nicole JR 3) Miler, Tamara SR 4) Rigsby, Emily FR

25.08 52.8055.4726.2255.5726.6454.0426.07

    C--- Loyola Marymount University x3:38.02  3:45.33
1) Kozlowski, Lanna SO 2) Chopp, Abby JR 3) Yee, Tori SR 4) Akin, Lauren JR

26.41 55.0454.2926.0753.1125.6555.5826.93

    C--- University of San Diego x3:38.18  3:43.27
1) Doherty, Taylor FR 2) Murdoch, Maeve FR 3) Terranova, Sam SO 4) Wong, Sydney FR

25.56 53.6256.1227.0553.4325.7555.0126.29

    B--- Pepperdine University x3:38.19  3:44.57
1) Slater, Sammie 2) Wilt, Rachel JR 3) Eckhard, Joie SO 4) Brackett, Paige

25.91 53.7455.0526.5155.0825.2854.3226.15

    B--- Azusa Pacific University x3:40.43  3:39.86
1) Carroll, Bailie JR 2) Favreau, Monet FR 3) Vaughn, Naomi FR 4) Van Hofwegen, Angel SR

26.05 54.6555.5226.2755.3626.0154.9026.53

    E--- Fresno Pacific University x3:45.66  NT
1) Abell, Bre SR 2) Geiger, Lauren FR 3) Ortega, Cookie SO 4) Wyse, Lily*** SO

28.07 57.9855.2825.9457.7727.3654.6326.62

    D--- University of San Diego x3:48.06  3:46.32
1) Ratcliffe, Eva SO 2) Clancy, Marykate JR 3) Andrade, Allie JR 4) Kuznetsova, Liza JR

26.40 54.9058.8428.2157.1427.1957.1827.41

    D--- Fresno Pacific University x3:50.05  NT
1) Freeman, Hannah SR 2) Dvariskyte, Gabriele JR 3) Basra, Bavi SR 4) Anderson, Rhoda SR

27.77 58.3654.4725.8358.6927.7358.5328.54

    D--- Loyola Marymount University x3:50.53  3:53.05
1) Carufel, Gabby SO 2) Debever, Alexis FR 3) Pajunen, Taylor FR 4) Schiel, Nicole JR

27.67 57.6558.4128.0157.1327.3257.3427.32

 
Event 36  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 UC San Diego 3:02.93 643:00.46
1) Tse, Garrett JR 2) Lee, Hoon SR 3) Lee, Justin JR 4) Farmer, Sawyer SO

20.83 45.0145.9221.1145.5621.7246.4422.20
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(Event 36  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    C--- UC San Diego x3:08.34  NT
1) Spitser, Jack SO 2) Tanizaki-Hudson, Derek SR 3) Fink, Kevin SR 4) James, Tyler FR

22.16 45.8047.9022.9846.9522.2147.6922.97

    B--- UC San Diego x3:08.75  NT
1) Takeda, Austin SR 2) Knox, Will JR 3) Huynh, Tin SO 4) Gilchrist, Alexander SO

22.39 47.2246.7421.9448.1322.4546.6622.44

    C--- Fresno Pacific University x3:10.51  NT
1) Hussain, Austin JR 2) Choy, Derek SO 3) Chiodo, Michael SR 4) Loew-Garrelts, Dakota SO

22.75 48.0247.1922.6047.3722.6047.9322.99

    B--- Fresno Pacific University x3:10.97  NT
1) Jones, Kyle JR 2) Misquito, Matheus*** JR 3) Peltzer, Zach JR 4) Nabors, Seth SO

22.37 47.5647.2121.7448.4923.0147.7122.63

    D--- Fresno Pacific University x3:19.28  NT
1) Johnston, Zack JR 2) Moore, Collin SR 3) Peden, Bryce JR 4) McGough, Caleb SR

24.46 52.5048.6023.0648.8923.3849.2923.59

    D--- UC San Diego DQ  NT
1) Brower, Ian SO 2) Moyles, John SO 3) Reuter, Zack FR 4) Ortiz, Alejandro JR

22.32 47.4446.8221.9347.8522.5548.4523.52

    A--- Fresno Pacific University DQ  2:59.58
1) Belolipetskiy, Dmitry*** SO 2) Averchenko, Aleksei SO 3) Barisic, Luka SR 4) Bruner, Nathan SO

21.78 45.4046.2421.5745.8621.5245.3622.01


